
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= U S BANK; Party Role= Secured party;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200012210004
43801

12/21/2000
11:56:27

U S BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREYSTONE
ACQUISITION
CORP

200909290003
69520

09/29/2009
11:28:05

U S BANK Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

100
INVERNESS
LLC

Instr
#:20050304000
103720

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201305090001
93480

05/09/2013
02:10:38

U S BANK Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FRIH TACO
LLC

Instr
#:20081107000
433670

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


