Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= U S BANK; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200012210004 43801	12/21/2000 11:56:27	U S BANK	Secured party	STATEMENT	GREYSTONE ACQUISITION CORP						
200909290003 69520	09/29/2009 11:28:05	U S BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	100 INVERNESS LLC					#:20050304000 103720	Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201305090001 93480	05/09/2013 02:10:38	U S BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FRIH TACO LLC					#:20081107000 433670	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST